
CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 BIANCHI ALICE FANFULLA 1874 10.975 11.100 22.075

2 MENGUCCI MARTA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 10.900 11.000 21.900

3 TERZI MATILDE POL. PROGETTO SPORT 2000 ASD 10.750 10.775 21.525

4 ZANOTTI MAYA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 10.400 10.675 21.075

5 D'ELIA GAIA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD 10.250 10.800 21.050

6 MARIANETTI SAIDA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 10.350 10.600 20.950

7 CALANDI ELISA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD 10.150 10.750 20.900

8 GALLETTI ASIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 10.375 10.375 20.750

9 CAMBIONI ZOE MONTELUPO 10.375 10.300 20.675

10 INVERNALI VERONICA POLISPORTIVA TEVERE ASD 9.875 10.675 20.550

11 ALESSANDRONI ESTHER LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 10.225 10.025 20.250

12 BANCHINI CAMILLA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 10.275 9.825 20.100

13 RUOCCO AGNESE ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 9.575 10.475 20.050

14 GUERINI MARTINA ASD RITMICA FUTURA 8.725 11.125 19.850

15 CAMPETTA COSTANZA A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA 10.200 9.450 19.650

16 SIRAGUSA ARIANNA POLISPORTIVA TEVERE ASD 10.025 9.525 19.550

17 SCHILIRO' MICHELLE PPR ROMAGNA 9.575 9.825 19.400

17 DI LUCA ZAIRA POLISP.DILETTANTISTICA LEVANTE SARZANA 9.525 9.875 19.400

19 MARCOMINI MELISSA FANFULLA 1874 10.275 8.950 19.225

19 VENTURELLI FRANCESCA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 8.925 10.300 19.225

21 FACCHINI NICOLE ASD RITMICA FUTURA 8.725 9.575 18.300

22 ZAMPIGA FEDERICA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 9.500 8.000 17.500

23 GAROFANI GIORGIA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 6.925 8.425 15.350

2° Categoria Senior 2005
Classifica generale



CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 MARINI SOFIA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD 11.600 11.200 22.800

2 CAMPANI ELEONORA POL. PROGETTO SPORT 2000 ASD 10.575 11.125 21.700

3 VESTRI CHIARA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD 10.750 10.750 21.500

4 DEL RIO BEATRICE POL. BIBBIANESE 10.450 10.900 21.350

5 LANARO CHIOLA ILARIA A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA 10.525 10.450 20.975

6 MAURIELLO GIORGIA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 10.175 10.650 20.825

7 CAGNOLI DEYANIRA MILLARAY POL. BIBBIANESE 10.475 10.200 20.675

8 CUDDEMI MAIA A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA 10.300 10.350 20.650

9 CERVONE ROSA MARTINA POL. BIBBIANESE 10.475 10.075 20.550

10 GATTA BEATRICE ASD RITMICA FUTURA 9.175 11.025 20.200

11 AGNELLI DEBORAH FANFULLA 1874 10.175 9.500 19.675

12 BOLOGNINI BENEDETTA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA SENIGALLIA 10.350 9.075 19.425

13 AGATI MARTINA ARIELE C.B. ASD 9.825 9.350 19.175

14 TONELLI CHIARA ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA 9.175 9.700 18.875

15 PEDRAZZOLI SARA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 8.875 9.400 18.275

16 LOMBARDI SARA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 9.250 8.150 17.400

17 PALMA GIORGIA POLISPORTIVA TEVERE ASD 6.100 7.150 13.250

2° Categoria Senior 2004
Classifica generale



D EX Pen. PUNTI

1 ZANOTTI MAYA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 3.000 7.400 10.400

2 GALLETTI ASIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 2.650 7.725 10.375

3 BOLOGNINI BENEDETTA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA SENIGALLIA 2.700 7.650 10.350

4 D'ELIA GAIA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD 2.600 7.650 10.250

5 AGNELLI DEBORAH FANFULLA 1874 2.750 7.425 10.175

6 RUOCCO AGNESE ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 2.550 7.025 9.575

7 GATTA BEATRICE ASD RITMICA FUTURA 2.475 6.700 9.175

8 VENTURELLI FRANCESCA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 2.300 6.625 8.925

9 GAROFANI GIORGIA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 1.000 5.925 6.925

2° Categoria Senior 2004/2005
Specialità Fune



D EX Pen. PUNTI

1 BIANCHI ALICE FANFULLA 1874 3.000 7.975 10.975

2 TERZI MATILDE POL. PROGETTO SPORT 2000 ASD 2.900 7.850 10.750

3 RUOCCO AGNESE ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 3.000 7.475 10.475

4 GALLETTI ASIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 3.000 7.375 10.375

4 CAMBIONI ZOE MONTELUPO 2.750 7.625 10.375

6 MARIANETTI SAIDA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 2.850 7.500 10.350

7 BANCHINI CAMILLA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 2.850 7.425 10.275

8 ALESSANDRONI ESTHER LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 2.950 7.275 10.225

9 CAMPETTA COSTANZA A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA 2.775 7.425 10.200

10 CALANDI ELISA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD 2.700 7.450 10.150

11 SIRAGUSA ARIANNA POLISPORTIVA TEVERE ASD 2.800 7.225 10.025

12 SCHILIRO' MICHELLE PPR ROMAGNA 1.925 7.650 9.575

13 GUERINI MARTINA ASD RITMICA FUTURA 2.250 6.775 -0.300 8.725

2° Categoria Senior 2005
Specialità Cerchio



D EX Pen. PUNTI

1 MARINI SOFIA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD 3.000 8.600 11.600

2 GATTA BEATRICE ASD RITMICA FUTURA 3.000 8.025 11.025

3 VESTRI CHIARA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD 3.000 7.750 10.750

4 CAMPANI ELEONORA POL. PROGETTO SPORT 2000 ASD 2.800 7.775 10.575

5 LANARO CHIOLA ILARIA A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA 2.750 7.775 10.525

6 DEL RIO BEATRICE POL. BIBBIANESE 2.800 7.650 10.450

7 MAURIELLO GIORGIA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 2.850 7.325 10.175

8 AGNELLI DEBORAH FANFULLA 1874 2.350 7.150 9.500

9 LOMBARDI SARA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 2.575 6.675 9.250

10 PALMA GIORGIA POLISPORTIVA TEVERE ASD 1.175 5.525 -0.600 6.100

2° Categoria Senior 2004
Specialità Cerchio



D EX Pen. PUNTI

1 BIANCHI ALICE FANFULLA 1874 3.000 8.100 11.100

2 MENGUCCI MARTA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 3.000 7.900 10.900

3 D'ELIA GAIA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD 2.700 8.100 10.800

4 ZANOTTI MAYA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 3.000 7.675 10.675

5 CAMBIONI ZOE MONTELUPO 2.800 7.500 10.300

6 MARCOMINI MELISSA FANFULLA 1874 2.800 7.475 10.275

7 INVERNALI VERONICA POLISPORTIVA TEVERE ASD 2.550 7.325 9.875

8 BANCHINI CAMILLA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 2.700 7.125 9.825

9 DI LUCA ZAIRA POLISP.DILETTANTISTICA LEVANTE SARZANA 2.450 7.075 9.525

9 SIRAGUSA ARIANNA POLISPORTIVA TEVERE ASD 2.000 7.525 9.525

11 ZAMPIGA FEDERICA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 2.550 6.950 9.500

12 CAMPETTA COSTANZA A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA 2.650 6.800 9.450

13 FACCHINI NICOLE ASD RITMICA FUTURA 2.125 6.900 -0.300 8.725

2° Categoria Senior 2005
Specialità Palla



D EX Pen. PUNTI

1 VESTRI CHIARA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD 3.000 7.750 10.750

2 MAURIELLO GIORGIA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 2.725 7.925 10.650

3 CAGNOLI DEYANIRA MILLARAY POL. BIBBIANESE 2.750 7.725 10.475

3 CERVONE ROSA MARTINA POL. BIBBIANESE 2.600 7.875 10.475

5 LANARO CHIOLA ILARIA A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA 2.875 7.575 10.450

6 AGATI MARTINA ARIELE C.B. ASD 2.600 7.225 9.825

7 TONELLI CHIARA ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA 2.375 6.800 9.175

8 BOLOGNINI BENEDETTA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA SENIGALLIA 2.550 6.825 -0.300 9.075

9 PEDRAZZOLI SARA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 2.125 6.750 8.875

10 PALMA GIORGIA POLISPORTIVA TEVERE ASD 1.275 5.875 7.150

2° Categoria Senior 2004
Specialità Palla



D EX Pen. PUNTI

1 GUERINI MARTINA ASD RITMICA FUTURA 3.000 8.125 11.125

2 MENGUCCI MARTA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 3.000 8.000 11.000

3 TERZI MATILDE POL. PROGETTO SPORT 2000 ASD 3.000 7.775 10.775

4 CALANDI ELISA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD 3.000 7.750 10.750

5 INVERNALI VERONICA POLISPORTIVA TEVERE ASD 2.900 7.775 10.675

6 VENTURELLI FRANCESCA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 2.950 7.350 10.300

7 ALESSANDRONI ESTHER LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 2.925 7.100 10.025

8 DI LUCA ZAIRA POLISP.DILETTANTISTICA LEVANTE SARZANA 2.325 7.550 9.875

9 SCHILIRO' MICHELLE PPR ROMAGNA 2.600 7.225 9.825

10 FACCHINI NICOLE ASD RITMICA FUTURA 2.150 7.425 9.575

11 MARCOMINI MELISSA FANFULLA 1874 2.450 6.500 8.950

12 GAROFANI GIORGIA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 2.225 6.200 8.425

2° Categoria Senior 2005
Specialità Clavette



D EX Pen. PUNTI

1 CAMPANI ELEONORA POL. PROGETTO SPORT 2000 ASD 3.000 8.125 11.125

2 DEL RIO BEATRICE POL. BIBBIANESE 2.950 7.950 10.900

3 CUDDEMI MAIA A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA 2.700 7.600 10.300

4 CAGNOLI DEYANIRA MILLARAY POL. BIBBIANESE 2.675 7.525 10.200

5 TONELLI CHIARA ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA 2.475 7.225 9.700

2° Categoria Senior 2004
Specialità Clavette



D EX Pen. PUNTI

1 MARINI SOFIA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD 2.950 8.250 11.200

2 MARIANETTI SAIDA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 2.950 7.650 10.600

3 CUDDEMI MAIA A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA 2.750 7.600 10.350

4 CERVONE ROSA MARTINA POL. BIBBIANESE 2.500 7.575 10.075

5 PEDRAZZOLI SARA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 2.050 7.350 9.400

6 AGATI MARTINA ARIELE C.B. ASD 2.400 6.950 9.350

7 LOMBARDI SARA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 1.550 6.600 8.150

8 ZAMPIGA FEDERICA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 2.000 6.000 8.000

2° Categoria Senior 2004/2005
Specialità Nastro



D EX Pen. PUNTI

1 DI VINCENZO SALVATORE A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA 2.500 7.725 10.225

Ritmica Maschile
Cerchio


